
Sold To

DAVE JOHNSON

237 DERBY LANE
SUGAR MOUNTAIN. NC 28604

Blue Ridge Propane, lnc.
'14 Turbyfill Road, PO Box 789

Newland, NC 28657

(828)-733-3603

Cust lD JOHDAV

Account # 25330

lnvoice # 1016354

lnvoice Date 1111912024

Shipped To
DAVE JOHNSON

237 DERBY LANE

SUGAR MOUNTAIN, NC
28604

Unit Price

Date

Salesperson

PO#

11t19t2424

999

Terms

Order Date

Ship Via

1 O DAYS

Quantity Category Description Amount
1 OO APPL

1.00

'1 00

1.00

Rinnai RXl99
Regular Sales Taxable

SLAT Labor - Taxable
Regular Sales Taxable

PART Parts / Materials
Regular Sales Taxable

ZWTX White Goods Tax
Regular Tax Exempt

1,499.00000 1,499.00
10'1 .18

750.00
50.63

550.00
37.13

3.00
0.0

750 00000

550.00000

3.00000

$2,802.00

$188.94

$2,990.94

Total Due $2,990.94

PAGE #: Page l ofl

Subtotal
North Carolina

lnvoice Total

Rinnai RX199 Serial: SH.BA-141196
Removed old water heater.

lnstalled new tankless unit. Replumbed water and vented
exhaust. Ran 3/4" tracpipe, and tied in existing line. Hooked
propane. Set parameters and fired unit. All in working order.
Ran 1l2" CTS to generator and piped generator. Hooked
propane, then set lockup and operating pressures. Leak
checked system to controls, no leaks. Gas is ON. Checked
and fired , all in working order.


