

Blue Ridge Propane, Inc. 14 Turbyfill Road, PO Box 789 Newland, NC 28657 (828)-733-3603

Cust ID JOHDAV Account # 25330 Invoice # 1016354 Invoice Date 11/19/2024

Sold To DAVE JOHNSON

237 DERBY LANE SUGAR MOUNTAIN, NC 28604 **Shipped To DAVE JOHNSON** 237 DERBY LANE SUGAR MOUNTAIN, NC

28604

Date

11/19/2024

Terms

10 DAYS

Salesperson

Order Date

PO# Ship Via

Quantity Category Description		Description	Unit Price Amount	
1.00	APPL	Rinnai RX199 Regular Sales Taxable	1,499.00000	1,499.00 101.18
1.00	SLAT	Labor - Taxable Regular Sales Taxable	750.00000	750.00 50.63
1.00	PART	Parts / Materials Regular Sales Taxable	550.00000	550.00 37.13
1.00	ZWTX	White Goods Tax Regular Tax Exempt	3.00000	3.00 0.0

Subtotal	\$2,802.00
North Carolina	\$188.94
Invoice Total	\$2,990.94

Rinnai RX199 Serial: SH.BA-141196

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ Removed old water heater. Installed new tankless unit. Replumbed water and vented exhaust. Ran 3/4" tracpipe, and tied in existing line. Hooked propane. Set parameters and fired unit. All in working order. Ran 1/2" CTS to generator and piped generator. Hooked propane, then set lockup and operating pressures. Leak checked system to controls; no leaks. Gas is ON. Checked and fired, all in working order.

> \$2,990.94 **Total Due**

PAGE #: Page 1of1